
Ancenis (Gymnase A Du Bois Jauni)  le 07 janvier 2012

Equip'Athlé Carquefou & Ancenis

102311

Carquefou & Ancenis

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 INGOGLIA Clara 1164184 BEF /99 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 1m26 25

2 RECHEDE Milena 1391480 BEF /99 C Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 1m23 24

3 BLOMME-SIMIONATO Chloe 1349114 BEF /99 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m20 23

3 ESCOLANO Elvina 1382636 BEF /99 K Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 1m20 23

3 GEOFFROY Alicia 1064581 BEF /99 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 1m20 23

6 PICOT Emma 1344235 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m20 23

6 GAHERY Lucie 1239493 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m20 23

8 BEHRA Candice 1321655 BEF /99 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m20 23

9 SOCHARD Pauline 1310179 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m20 23

10 CORRIEU Guillemette 1244762 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m20 23

11 CHENET Karen 1326162 BEF /00 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m16 20

11 PICARD Alicia 1190914 BEF /99 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m16 20

13 PETIT Marine 1224189 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m16 20

13 DROUHAULT Jeanne 1156191 BEF /99 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m16 20

15 NEVEU Helena 1341505 BEF /00 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 1m12 16

16 MERCIER Keshnie 729714 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m12 16

16 BOUQUEREL Lolita 1399270 BEF /99 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m12 16

18 CHAUVELON Elise 1279705 BEF /99 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 1m12 16

19 BUISSON Margot 615849 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m12 16

19 BARON Eva 1399253 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m12 16

19 CHASSAING Kim 1159378 BEF /99 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 1m12 16

22 NOGUES Loona 1123819 BEF /00 J Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m08 13

23 VAQUER LEPORQ Andrea 1377033 BEF /00 R Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 1m08 13

23 BATTUT Marine 1234521 BEF /00 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m08 13

25 ABASSI Myriam 1163101 BEF /99 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m08 13

26 VALLEE Jenna 1376685 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m04 12

27 CHERAUD Lysiane 1064494 BEF /99 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 1m04 12

28 LORRE Jeanne 1314136 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m00 11

29 BOURBE Emma 1322026 BEF /00 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L m95 9

29 PLANCHENAULT Maelle 1133136 BEF /99 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L m95 9
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Ancenis (Gymnase A Du Bois Jauni)  le 07 janvier 2012

Equip'Athlé Carquefou & Ancenis

102311

Carquefou & Ancenis

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 FONDIN Simon 1066785 BEM /99 H Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m44 29

2 LACROIX Baptiste 1420149 BEM /99 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m40 27

3 RAULIN Vivien 1190553 BEM /99 R Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 1m36 26

4 BARON Helory 1093172 BEM /00 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 1m28 23

5 GROLLEAU Alexandre 1188646 BEM /99 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m24 22

5 GAVARD Axel 1026711 BEM /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m24 22

7 BOITEUX Nathan 1336450 BEM /00 L Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 1m24 22

8 ROGER Antonin 1307560 BEM /00 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m24 22

9 BAROCHE Antoine 1199392 BEM /99 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m20 20

10 LEFEBVRE-MAZAN Quentin 1236529 BEM /00 K Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m20 20

11 BROSSE Alexandre 1423991 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m20 20

12 MIEMCZYK Alexandre 1158443 BEM /99 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 1m20 20

13 LEDROIT Ailvyn 1339123 BEM /99 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 1m20 20

14 CHANSON Quentin 1302893 BEM /99 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m16 18

14 SAINDON Antoine 1226558 BEM /99 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 1m16 18

16 SUTEAU Lucas 1398655 BEM /00 L Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 1m16 18

17 SOUDE Eliott 1036437 BEM /99 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 1m16 18

17 LE MEUD Baptiste 1195066 BEM /99 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 1m16 18

19 HILTSCHER Tom 1147438 BEM /99 L Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 1m16 18

20 BOURGUIGNON Maxime 1392198 BEM /99 E Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m16 18

21 DORILAS Lohan 1322010 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m16 18

22 WELIN Lucas 1391677 BEM /00 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 1m12 13

23 GARREAU-BEAUPLAT Erwan 1402565 BEM /99 K Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m12 13

23 PACAUD Mathieu 1375940 BEM /00 K Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m12 13

23 BOURREAU Titouan 1445570 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m12 13

26 PEDRONO Leopol 1379684 BEM /99 H Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m12 13

27 GAUTIER Baptiste 1124544 BEM /99 K Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m12 13

27 SIMONIN Lambert 1189917 BEM /00 M As Bouguenais-reze 44 P-L 1m12 13

29 PASQUIER Alan 843104 BEM /00 O Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 1m08 10

30 GUIFFARD Adam 1188739 BEM /00 O Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 1m08 10

31 FOUGEROUSSE Amaury 1239760 BEM /00 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m04 6

31 GUEGAN Baptiste 1432148 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m04 6

31 IVANAUKAS Mathias 1321993 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m04 6

34 FOURNIER LE RAY Paul 1435223 BEM /00 C Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 1m04 6

LE COSSEC Arthur 1391662 BEM /00 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L NC 1

LALAITE Bastien 1430722 BEM /00 H Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L NC 1

ADDA Corentin 1360574 BEM /00 H Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L NC 1

IMBERT Francois 1386434 BEM /00 H Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L NC 1

SORIN Hugo 1362431 BEM /99 K Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L NC 1

MATIP TONJE Kalindi 1279306 BEM /00 L Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L NC 1

LEPOIVRE Enzo 1432151 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L NC 1
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Ancenis (Gymnase A Du Bois Jauni)  le 07 janvier 2012

Equip'Athlé Carquefou & Ancenis

102311

Carquefou & Ancenis

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MATEO Clara 1064840 MIF /97 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m42 26

2 POLI Lea 1349169 MIF /98 L Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 1m39 25

3 BOZZETTO Solenne 1420162 MIF /98 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 1m36 24

4 CASSARD Fanny 1207965 MIF /98 D Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 1m36 24

5 CHANSON Mathilde 1234278 MIF /98 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m33 23

6 PENSEC Sacha 1321646 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m33 23

6 AUDONNET Charlotte 1379677 MIF /98 D Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 1m33 23

6 GRASSET Manon 146767 MIF /97 B Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 1m33 23

9 MAZOUE Juliette 1280503 MIF /98 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m30 22

10 BREEN Juliette 1300606 MIF /98 H Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m30 22

11 LEGAL Mariam 1162432 MIF /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 1m30 22

12 MARTELOT Caroline 1103099 MIF /98 G Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 1m26 19

13 TARVIC Marie 1306805 MIF /98 B Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 1m26 19

14 ROZZONELLI Nina 1134029 MIF /98 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m26 19

15 PERRAUD Julie 1331027 MIF /97 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m22 15

15 ARNOUX Oceane 1281923 MIF /98 O Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 1m22 15

17 DESY Helene 1219635 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m22 15

18 JOLIVET Lea 1391389 MIF /98 D Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 1m22 15

19 CALARN Tiphaine 1376676 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m22 15

20 GROLLEAU Chloe 610949 MIF /98 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m22 15

21 LECALLO Pauline 1343626 MIF /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 1m22 15

22 GBALLOU-MOUNOURY Esther 1150500 MIF /98 O Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 1m22 15

22 RENOUX Elise 1190194 MIF /98 G Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 1m22 15

24 POULAUD Ismerie 1081114 MIF /97 O Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 1m18 12

25 LECLERC Lola 1313147 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m18 12

26 DASSONVILLE Alice 1430394 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m14 10

26 CELLARD Loanie 1305848 MIF /98 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m14 10

28 CHAUVET Sorina 1305813 MIF /98 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m10 6

29 BONNET Philippine 1241266 MIF /98 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m05 2

30 KERLAU Anna 1413817 MIF /98 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m05 2

31 CLEMENT Salomee 1397572 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m00 1

COLINET Capuccine 1316533 MIF /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L NC 1

MEISTERMANN Amandine 1219812 MIF /98 B Ac St-brevin 44 P-L NC 1
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Ancenis (Gymnase A Du Bois Jauni)  le 07 janvier 2012

Equip'Athlé Carquefou & Ancenis

102311

Carquefou & Ancenis

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOISDON Alban 1162381 MIM /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 1m67 29

2 PARLIER Jules 856611 MIM /97 O Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m60 26

3 GRALL Joran 1415969 MIM /97 E Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 1m60 26

3 BRISSON Paul 1264662 MIM /98 G Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m60 26

5 BANDA Melchior 1143304 MIM /97 E Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 1m54 24

6 NEVEU Lucas 1255027 MIM /98 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 1m51 24

7 AMAILLAND Baptiste 1188213 MIM /97 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m51 24

8 CASTILLON DU PERRON Jean 1299010 MIM /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 1m47 22

9 GUERIN Gwendal 1026162 MIM /98 O Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m47 22

10 GRENADIN Marvin 1344231 MIM /98 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m43 21

11 CHAUVEAU Francois 1126944 MIM /97 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m43 21

12 BRIAND Mathias 1201945 MIM /98 G Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m43 21

13 GREGOIRE Lucien 1222928 MIM /97 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m43 21

14 GICQUIAUD Arthur 1415978 MIM /97 E Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 1m39 17

15 LAPPARTIEN MERAND Brewenn 1140463 MIM /97 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m39 17

15 VIE Clement 1190877 MIM /97 P Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 1m39 17

17 JACOB Morgann 1204110 MIM /98 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m39 17

18 CORRE Benjamin 1323392 MIM /97 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m39 17

19 ZIMOUCHE Mathias 682718 MIM /97 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m35 13

19 SAHORES Malo 1012936 MIM /98 O Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m35 13

21 MINAUD Sebastien 1202430 MIM /97 P Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 1m35 13

22 GUILBERT-CHOLET Romain 1391665 MIM /98 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m35 13

23 MARQUET-ELLIS Yoann 1010738 MIM /98 M Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 1m35 13

24 HAURAT Emile 1241274 MIM /98 O Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m30 12

25 MINAUD Francois 1147702 MIM /97 P Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 1m30 12

26 MARESCHAL Mathieu 686454 MIM /97 O Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m30 12

27 PECOT Youen 1376202 MIM /98 K As Bouguenais-reze 44 P-L 1m30 12

28 ROLLAND Nathan 678373 MIM /98 B Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 1m25 9

29 GILARD Louis 1134246 MIM /98 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m25 9

30 DORILAS Kelian 1191304 MIM /98 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m25 9

31 BREVAL Colin 1198548 MIM /98 J Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 1m20 6

32 BACCONNAIS Corentin 1188196 MIM /98 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 1m20 6

HC BOURAIMA Amine 160311943 MIM /97 Q UNSS - STENDHAL 44 P-L 1m43 21

GICQUIAUD Fabien 1144762 MIM /98 S Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L NC 1

BARNY Jeremie 1424027 MIM /97 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L NC 1

Perche - Salle / BEF (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAGREE Julie 1026101 BEF /99 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 1m60 15

2 DROUHAULT Jeanne 1156191 BEF /99 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m60 15

3 AUGEREAU Lisa 1224061 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 1m40 7

4 KESSOUH Eva 1235611 BEF /99 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m40 7

HC GUIN Emma BEF / T UGSEL Loquidy 44 P-L 1m84 24

BOUQUEREL Lolita 1399270 BEF /99 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L NP

BUISSON Margot 615849 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L NC 1

LEON-GUICHAOUA Lois 1314127 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L NC 1

Perche - Salle / BEM (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 AGARD Etienne 1164176 BEM /99 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 2m80 37

2 STEINDORSSON Florian 1163279 BEM /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2m20 27

3 MIEMCZYK Alexandre 1158443 BEM /99 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 1m50 8

4 GUEGAN Baptiste 1432148 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m40 5

5 BOURREAU Titouan 1445570 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m40 5

6 LE SAINT Quentin 1305755 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m30 3

6 SAINDON Antoine 1226558 BEM /99 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 1m30 3

IVANAUKAS Mathias 1321993 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L NP

BROSSE Alexandre 1423991 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L NC 1
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Ancenis (Gymnase A Du Bois Jauni)  le 07 janvier 2012

Equip'Athlé Carquefou & Ancenis

102311

Carquefou & Ancenis

Perche - Salle / MIF (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHEVREAU Juliette 1102656 MIF /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 2m62 30

2 DEFIVES Marie 1191011 MIF /98 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2m40 26

3 TERRIEN Heloise 1319647 MIF /97 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2m24 23

4 SIMIER Marine 1064812 MIF /97 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 2m16 21

5 FOUCHER Agathe 1296425 MIF /97 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2m00 16

6 LATREILLE Emma 1073189 MIF /98 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2m00 16

7 DESY Helene 1219635 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m84 12

8 GUIBOUX Celine 1199505 MIF /98 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 1m60 8

9 PENSEC Sacha 1321646 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 1m50 5

Perche - Salle / MIM (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 GABORIT Thibaut 1147731 MIM /97 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m20 30

2 LALLEMAND Geoffroy 1391658 MIM /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 3m00 28

3 GREGOIRE Lucien 1222928 MIM /97 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2m30 20

4 MAURAS Thomas 1103324 MIM /97 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2m20 18

5 PARLIER Jules 856611 MIM /97 O Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 2m10 16

6 DURET Thomas 1223716 MIM /97 I Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 2m00 13

7 MARESCHAL Mathieu 686454 MIM /97 O Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 2m00 13

7 GUERIN Gwendal 1026162 MIM /98 O Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 2m00 13

9 VERGER Simon 657570 MIM /97 P Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 1m90 7

10 DESMAREST Thibault 1338191 MIM /98 I Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 1m90 7

11 BESLE Richard 1265487 MIM /98 I Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 1m80 5

HC SOULTANA Zakaria MIM /97 Q UNSS - STENDHAL 2m50 23

GRIS Hyacinthe 1336783 MIM /98 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L NC 1
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Ancenis (Gymnase A Du Bois Jauni)  le 07 janvier 2012

Equip'Athlé Carquefou & Ancenis

102311

Carquefou & Ancenis

Longueur - Salle / BEF (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 INGOGLIA Clara 1164184 BEF /99 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 4m64 31

2 BEHRA Candice 1321655 BEF /99 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 4m40 29

3 KESSOUH Eva 1235611 BEF /99 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m35 29

4 GAHERY Lucie 1239493 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 4m25 28

5 PINCON Maina 1145546 BEF /99 D Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 4m15 28

6 DE OLIVEIRA Eloise 1241202 BEF /99 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 4m04 27

7 BLOMME-SIMIONATO Chloe 1349114 BEF /99 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m99 26

8 GUYARD Vinciane 1265587 BEF /00 K Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m96 26

9 BUISSON Margot 615849 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m91 26

10 DROUHAULT Jeanne 1156191 BEF /99 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m88 26

11 NEVEU Helena 1341505 BEF /00 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 3m81 25

12 MAUBOUSSIN Margot 650475 BEF /99 E Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m80 25

13 PICOT Emma 1344235 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m78 25

14 CHENET Karen 1326162 BEF /00 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m77 25

15 AUGEREAU Lisa 1224061 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m75 25

16 ESCOLANO Elvina 1382636 BEF /99 K Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m72 25

17 AUDRAIN Julie 1224033 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m72 25

18 MERCIER Keshnie 729714 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m70 24

19 RIGAUD Clarisse 1332975 BEF /99 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 3m67 24

20 GASCHET Clarisse 1232237 BEF /00 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m60 23

21 LOUVEL Cloe 1406523 BEF /99 D Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 3m60 23

22 CHATEL Raphaelle 1198907 BEF /00 C Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 3m59 23

23 BRELET Camille 1411140 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m54 22

24 RECHEDE Milena 1391480 BEF /99 C Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 3m53 22

25 GEOFFROY Alicia 1064581 BEF /99 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 3m52 22

26 MAINFROID Deborah 1226104 BEF /00 N Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 3m51 22

27 BUZAY Adele 1190902 BEF /99 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m49 21

28 LE NEEN Marie 1383791 BEF /99 D Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 3m48 21

29 BELLOEIL Emma 1411098 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m48 21

30 REY-THIBAULT Juliette 1227454 BEF /99 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 3m44 21

31 CHASSAING Kim 1159378 BEF /99 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 3m42 20

32 GEFFARD Lena 1204099 BEF /00 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m42 20

33 BATTUT Marine 1234521 BEF /00 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m42 20

34 KERMADIC Flavie 1336431 BEF /00 K Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m39 20

35 CHERAUD Lysiane 1064494 BEF /99 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 3m38 20

36 JILALI Sarah 1391391 BEF /99 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 3m38 20

37 FLORENT Manon 1224119 BEF /99 N Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 3m37 20

38 PICARD Alicia 1190914 BEF /99 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m36 19

39 BOUQUEREL Lolita 1399270 BEF /99 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m33 19

40 CLOATRE Julie 791624 BEF /99 E Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m24 16

41 NOGUES Loona 1123819 BEF /00 J Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m21 16

42 RENARD Servane 1311142 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m16 14

43 ABASSI Myriam 1163101 BEF /99 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m16 14

44 LEFEUVRE Emilie 1316501 BEF /00 K Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m15 14

46 BRISSON Claire 1264665 BEF /00 E Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m05 13

47 LEDUC Vicki 1382645 BEF /00 K Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m05 13

48 VALLEE Jenna 1376685 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m02 13

49 BAILLON Agathe 1137555 BEF /99 E Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m01 13

50 CHAUVELON Elise 1279705 BEF /99 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 3m00 13

51 GUEHO Melanie 1411240 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2m97 13

52 PLANCHENAULT Maelle 1133136 BEF /99 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 2m95 12

53 PETARD Lea 1189945 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2m93 12

54 LAURENT Julie 1432205 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 2m85 11

55 VAQUER LEPORQ Andrea 1377033 BEF /00 R Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 2m82 11

56 BOURBE Emma 1322026 BEF /00 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 2m81 11

57 LORRE Jeanne 1314136 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 2m77 10

HC BENOIT Lola 160313394 BEF / S UNSS - STENDHAL 44 P-L 3m15 14

BARBARY Julie 1433263 BEF /00 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L NC 1

JUDEAUX Justine 1431219 BEF /00 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L NC 1

samedi 17 décembre 2011 22h546 / 11



Ancenis (Gymnase A Du Bois Jauni)  le 07 janvier 2012

Equip'Athlé Carquefou & Ancenis

102311

Carquefou & Ancenis

Longueur - Salle / BEM (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 FONDIN Simon 1066785 BEM /99 H Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 4m86 29

2 GODEFROY Sacha 1156767 BEM /00 D Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 4m77 28

3 RAULIN Vivien 1190553 BEM /99 R Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 4m58 27

4 AGARD Etienne 1164176 BEM /99 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 4m49 27

5 N'ZAHOU Mael 1192180 BEM /00 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 4m24 26

6 SOUDE Eliott 1036437 BEM /99 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 4m20 26

7 LACROIX Baptiste 1420149 BEM /99 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m09 25

8 SAINDON Antoine 1226558 BEM /99 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 4m08 25

9 SERRE William 1385546 BEM /00 M As Bouguenais-reze 44 P-L 4m04 25

10 LAURE Martin 1124635 BEM /00 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 4m03 25

11 SORIN Philemon 1339023 BEM /00 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4m03 25

12 ROGER Antonin 1307560 BEM /00 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4m03 25

13 STEINDORSSON Florian 1163279 BEM /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m96 25

14 LE COSSEC Arthur 1391662 BEM /00 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 3m96 25

15 BAROCHE Antoine 1199392 BEM /99 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m91 24

16 LEFEBVRE-MAZAN Quentin 1236529 BEM /00 K Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m88 24

17 RIDEAU Mathis 650481 BEM /99 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 3m87 23

18 MOUREAUX Nathan 1297445 BEM /00 O Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 3m86 23

19 BOURREAU Titouan 1445570 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m80 22

20 RIOU Mathis 1383775 BEM /00 D Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 3m80 22

21 GUERY Pierre 1032421 BEM /99 D Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 3m78 22

22 BOITEUX Nathan 1336450 BEM /00 L Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m74 22

23 CHANSON Quentin 1302893 BEM /99 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m74 22

24 DORILAS Lohan 1322010 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m70 21

25 PASQUIER Alan 843104 BEM /00 O Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 3m69 21

26 IVANAUKAS Mathias 1321993 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m66 20

27 WELIN Lucas 1391677 BEM /00 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 3m65 20

28 FRADIN Louis 1322033 BEM /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m64 20

29 KERBIRIOU Samir 1356415 BEM /99 M As Bouguenais-reze 44 P-L 3m63 20

30 PEDRONO Leopol 1379684 BEM /99 H Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m62 20

31 GAUTIER Baptiste 1124544 BEM /99 K Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m62 20

32 LE MEUD Baptiste 1195066 BEM /99 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 3m58 19

33 AUBENEAU Arthur 1219634 BEM /00 H Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m57 19

34 BROSSE Alexandre 1423991 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m54 18

35 GLOTAIN Vincent 1392510 BEM /99 G Ua Canton De Savenay 44 P-L 3m51 18

36 SINN Antoine 815517 BEM /99 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 3m50 17

37 PACAUD Mathieu 1375940 BEM /00 K Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m50 17

38 FOUGEROUSSE Amaury 1239760 BEM /00 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m49 17

39 MATIP TONJE Kalindi 1279306 BEM /00 L Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m46 16

40 FOURNIER LE RAY Paul 1435223 BEM /00 C Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 3m42 15

41 LE SAINT Quentin 1305755 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m39 15

42 MOISON Aurelien 1150485 BEM /99 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 3m32 13

43 GILET Axel 1255665 BEM /00 N Athletic Retz Sud Lac 44 P-L 3m30 13

44 GUIFFARD Adam 1188739 BEM /00 O Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 3m26 12

45 SUTEAU Lucas 1398655 BEM /00 L Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m23 11

46 BAUDRY Tom 1251540 BEM /00 N Athletic Retz Sud Lac 44 P-L 3m22 11

47 HILTSCHER Tom 1147438 BEM /99 L Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m21 11

48 ADDA Corentin 1360574 BEM /00 H Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m13 10

49 BOURGOIS Alexandre 1330114 BEM /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m10 10

50 GARREAU-BEAUPLAT Erwan 1402565 BEM /99 K Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m09 10

51 SORIN Hugo 1362431 BEM /99 K Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m00 9

52 BREDIN Hugo 1344711 BEM /00 N Athletic Retz Sud Lac 44 P-L 2m98 9

53 LALAITE Bastien 1430722 BEM /00 H Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 2m97 8

54 LEPOIVRE Enzo 1432151 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 2m85 6

55 IMBERT Francois 1386434 BEM /00 H Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 2m58 3

RIOU Enzo 1302608 BEM /00 D Asptt Nantes 44 P-L NC 1
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Ancenis (Gymnase A Du Bois Jauni)  le 07 janvier 2012

Equip'Athlé Carquefou & Ancenis

102311

Carquefou & Ancenis

Longueur - Salle / MIF (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAZIGHI Morgane 1077065 MIF /97 G Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 4m59 27

2 LECALLO Pauline 1343626 MIF /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 4m48 27

3 GBALLOU-MOUNOURY Esther 1150500 MIF /98 O Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 4m44 26

4 RINCE Laurie 1223339 MIF /98 L Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 4m33 26

5 DA SILVA Amelie 1396530 MIF /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 4m30 26

6 ERNY Maia 605841 MIF /97 H Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 4m30 26

7 LAURE Mathilde 653326 MIF /98 B Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 4m26 25

8 DANIEL Lauranne 629224 MIF /97 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m22 25

9 GUIBOUX Celine 1199505 MIF /98 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m21 25

10 GUILLOU Lea 1062880 MIF /97 H Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 4m16 25

11 RENOUX Elise 1190194 MIF /98 G Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 4m14 25

12 AUDONNET Charlotte 1379677 MIF /98 D Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 4m13 25

13 CERVELLE Elena 691759 MIF /97 J As Bouguenais-reze 44 P-L 4m11 24

14 PENSEC Sacha 1321646 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 4m09 24

15 CHANSON Mathilde 1234278 MIF /98 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m09 24

16 MARTELOT Caroline 1103099 MIF /98 G Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 4m09 24

17 GOMBERT Laure 1065522 MIF /97 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4m03 23

18 NAVARRO Lea 1043312 MIF /97 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m01 22

19 REAU Aurelia 1124646 MIF /98 B Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 3m99 22

20 LIDURIN Marie 1381414 MIF /97 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m92 21

21 GROLLEAU Chloe 610949 MIF /98 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m91 20

22 ARNOUX Oceane 1281923 MIF /98 O Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 3m90 20

23 ARNAUD Zoe 689539 MIF /98 B Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 3m85 19

24 CELLARD Loanie 1305848 MIF /98 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m84 18

25 NOYER Emma 1070261 MIF /97 I Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m83 18

26 JEGOU Lucie 1391046 MIF /98 L Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 3m82 18

27 GUIZARD Servanne 787980 MIF /97 E Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m80 17

28 BOISROBERT Telma 830039 MIF /98 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m80 17

29 JOLIVET Lea 1391389 MIF /98 D Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 3m75 15

30 CABARET Chloe 1380070 MIF /97 L Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 3m67 14

31 DESY Helene 1219635 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m66 14

32 LEBRETON Charlotte 1308769 MIF /97 I Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m66 14

33 PERIER Romane 1379110 MIF /98 L Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 3m65 13

34 AVERTY Laurane 1064309 MIF /97 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m65 13

35 LECLERC Lola 1313147 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m57 13

36 CALARN Tiphaine 1376676 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m52 12

37 CHAUVET Sorina 1305813 MIF /98 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m51 12

38 CASSARD Fanny 1207965 MIF /98 D Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 3m50 12

39 GUIBERT Manon 766078 MIF /97 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m50 12

40 OLLIVIER Charlene 1382656 MIF /98 I Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m48 12

41 GABORIT Pauline 1199256 MIF /98 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m47 12

42 ROCHET Marion 543731 MIF /98 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 3m45 12

43 KERLAU Anna 1413817 MIF /98 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 3m39 12

44 GUICHETEAU Julie 1392453 MIF /98 H Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m37 11

45 TARVIC Marie 1306805 MIF /98 B Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 3m36 11

46 CASSARD Camille 1188638 MIF /97 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m33 11

47 VIAUD Clemence 1421003 MIF /98 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m31 11

48 RAHIB Hanaa 1172648 MIF /97 G Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 3m21 10

49 CARFANTAN Nolwen 1102002 MIF /98 I Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m15 10

50 MEISTERMANN Amandine 1219812 MIF /98 B Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 3m14 9

51 COLINET Capuccine 1316533 MIF /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 3m13 9

52 BONNET Philippine 1241266 MIF /98 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 2m99 6

53 DASSONVILLE Alice 1430394 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 2m83 5

54 GUILLET Celine 1295217 MIF /98 D Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 2m74 4

55 CLEMENT Salomee 1397572 MIF /97 N Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 2m67 3

56 ARMENOU Louise 1402572 MIF /97 H Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 2m59 2
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Ancenis (Gymnase A Du Bois Jauni)  le 07 janvier 2012

Equip'Athlé Carquefou & Ancenis

102311

Carquefou & Ancenis

Longueur - Salle / MIM (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 FERTIL Benoit 1329399 MIM /98 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 5m83 30

2 DESNOS Leo 1376201 MIM /98 E Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 5m40 27

3 RIPOLL Jules 781227 MIM /98 H Ua Canton De Savenay 44 P-L 5m39 27

4 PARLIER Jules 856611 MIM /97 O Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 5m25 26

5 BANDA Melchior 1143304 MIM /97 E Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 5m23 26

6 MONIQUE Nicolas 1070430 MIM /98 M Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 5m14 25

7 KOSINE Alexandre 1102683 MIM /97 I Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 5m12 25

8 BESLE Richard 1265487 MIM /98 I Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 5m11 25

9 NEVEU Lucas 1255027 MIM /98 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 5m09 25

10 GRALL Joran 1415969 MIM /97 E Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 5m07 25

11 GUERIN Gwendal 1026162 MIM /98 O Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 5m05 25

12 AMAILLAND Baptiste 1188213 MIM /97 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 5m02 24

13 CASTILLON DU PERRON Jean 1299010 MIM /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 5m02 24

14 BOURAIMA Amine 160311943 MIM /97 Q UNSS - STENDHAL 44 P-L 5m01 24

15 TENAUD Benjamin 1081108 MIM /97 H Ua Canton De Savenay 44 P-L 5m00 24

16 CHAUVEAU Francois 1126944 MIM /97 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 4m88 23

17 PECOT Youen 1376202 MIM /98 K As Bouguenais-reze 44 P-L 4m83 23

18 LAPPARTIEN MERAND Brewenn 1140463 MIM /97 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m82 23

19 BRISSON Paul 1264662 MIM /98 G Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 4m80 23

20 DURET Thomas 1223716 MIM /97 I Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 4m77 23

21 COLLET Adrien 1064823 MIM /98 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m75 23

22 HARRAK-MAILLARD Imane 1419991 MIM /97 E Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 4m68 22

23 HAURAT Emile 1241274 MIM /98 O Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 4m64 22

24 MARESCHAL Mathieu 686454 MIM /97 O Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 4m63 22

25 SAHORES Malo 1012936 MIM /98 O Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 4m62 22

26 SOULTANA Zakaria MIM /97 Q UNSS - STENDHAL 4m61 22

27 BRIAND Mathias 1201945 MIM /98 G Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 4m51 21

28 BERLAND Frederic 1224018 MIM /97 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 4m46 20

29 JACOB Morgann 1204110 MIM /98 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4m44 20

30 FARIBAULT Gaetan 1411227 MIM /98 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4m42 20

31 MARQUET-ELLIS Yoann 1010738 MIM /98 M Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 4m39 19

32 MINAUD Francois 1147702 MIM /97 P Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 4m35 19

33 BARNY Jeremie 1424027 MIM /97 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m31 19

34 HAPIOT Hugo 1132354 MIM /98 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m29 18

35 GUILBERT-CHOLET Romain 1391665 MIM /98 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 4m24 18

36 GUIHAL Alexis 1412605 MIM /98 L Athletic Retz Sud Lac 44 P-L 4m18 17

37 ROLLAND Nathan 678373 MIM /98 B Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 4m14 16

38 GILARD Louis 1134246 MIM /98 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 4m09 15

39 GICQUIAUD Arthur 1415978 MIM /97 E Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 4m01 13

40 DORILAS Kelian 1191304 MIM /98 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m97 13

41 DABEK Louis 1439414 MIM /97 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m96 13

42 DESMAREST Thibault 1338191 MIM /98 I Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 3m95 13

43 GREMILLON Maxence 1223131 MIM /98 J Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m95 13

44 BACCONNAIS Corentin 1188196 MIM /98 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m95 13

45 DENIS Brice 749403 MIM /98 L Athletic Retz Sud Lac 44 P-L 3m85 12

46 MINAUD Sebastien 1202430 MIM /97 P Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 3m82 12

47 TOUX Fabien 1265244 MIM /98 M Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 3m81 12

48 TIGNOLA Vinny 1444741 MIM /98 I Nantes Ec * 44 P-L 3m78 11

49 GICQUIAUD Fabien 1144762 MIM /98 S Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 3m71 10

50 CORRE Benjamin 1323392 MIM /97 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m70 10

51 VIE Clement 1190877 MIM /97 P Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 3m68 9

52 ROUX Tom 1260305 MIM /98 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 3m61 8

53 MERAND Teo 1140465 MIM /98 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 3m57 8

54 JOBERT Cyprien 1392480 MIM /97 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 3m50 7

55 NORMAND Lilian 654145 MIM /98 B Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 3m47 6

56 BREVAL Colin 1198548 MIM /98 J Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 3m40 6

MINAUD Lucas 1414882 MIM /98 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L NP

MOISDON Alban 1162381 MIM /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L NC 1

GRENADIN Marvin 1344231 MIM /98 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L NC 1
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Ancenis (Gymnase A Du Bois Jauni)  le 07 janvier 2012

Equip'Athlé Carquefou & Ancenis

102311

Carquefou & Ancenis

Triple - Salle / BEF (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 PETIT Marine 1224189 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8m58 24

2 PICOT Emma 1344235 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8m48 24

3 GUYARD Vinciane 1265587 BEF /00 K Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8m35 22

4 BUISSON Margot 615849 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 8m30 22

5 AIGNELOT Maiwenn 1189902 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8m16 21

6 NEVEU Helena 1341505 BEF /00 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 8m07 20

7 MAUBOUSSIN Margot 650475 BEF /99 E Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 8m04 20

8 BOUQUEREL Lolita 1399270 BEF /99 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 7m99 20

9 WEISSE Louna 1333774 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7m95 19

10 BUZAY Adele 1190902 BEF /99 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 7m84 18

11 CORRIEU Guillemette 1244762 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7m55 15

12 SOCHARD Pauline 1310179 BEF /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7m48 14

13 BARON Eva 1399253 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 7m30 13

14 FLORENT Manon 1224119 BEF /99 N Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 7m28 13

15 MAINFROID Deborah 1226104 BEF /00 N Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 7m18 13

16 LEDUC Vicki 1382645 BEF /00 K Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 6m95 12

17 KERMADIC Flavie 1336431 BEF /00 K Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 6m90 12

18 BATTUT Marine 1234521 BEF /00 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 6m85 12

19 LEFEUVRE Emilie 1316501 BEF /00 K Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 6m70 12

HC BENOIT Lola 160313394 BEF / S UNSS - STENDHAL 44 P-L NC 1

VALLEE Jenna 1376685 BEF /00 P Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L NC 1

PLANCHENAULT Maelle 1133136 BEF /99 O Carquefou Ac 44 P-L NC 1

Triple - Salle / BEM (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 AGARD Etienne 1164176 BEM /99 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 10m52 32

2 GROLLEAU Alexandre 1188646 BEM /99 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 9m99 29

3 RAULIN Vivien 1190553 BEM /99 R Al Porterie Ac 44 P-L 9m19 25

4 SAINDON Antoine 1226558 BEM /99 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 9m04 24

5 SERRE William 1385546 BEM /00 M As Bouguenais-reze 44 P-L 8m68 22

6 MOUREAUX Nathan 1297445 BEM /00 O Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 8m48 21

7 LE COSSEC Arthur 1391662 BEM /00 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 8m44 21

8 MIEMCZYK Alexandre 1158443 BEM /99 B Entente Nord Loire 44 * 44 P-L 8m42 21

9 GAVARD Axel 1026711 BEM /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8m41 21

10 CHANSON Quentin 1302893 BEM /99 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8m03 17

11 WELIN Lucas 1391677 BEM /00 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 7m82 14

12 AUBENEAU Arthur 1219634 BEM /00 H Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 7m80 13

13 LE SAINT Quentin 1305755 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 7m66 12

14 KERBIRIOU Samir 1356415 BEM /99 M As Bouguenais-reze 44 P-L 7m45 10

15 IVANAUKAS Mathias 1321993 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 7m30 10

16 SIMONIN Lambert 1189917 BEM /00 M As Bouguenais-reze 44 P-L 7m20 9

17 SINN Antoine 815517 BEM /99 Q Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 7m19 9

18 FINTONI Clement 1192167 BEM /00 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 6m97 7

19 BOURGOIS Alexandre 1330114 BEM /99 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 6m70 5

20 ARNAUD Leo 1075985 BEM /00 A Ac St-brevin 44 P-L 6m25 1

21 IMBERT Francois 1386434 BEM /00 H Esc Ocean 44 Saint Nazaire * 44 P-L 6m20 1

22 LEPOIVRE Enzo 1432151 BEM /00 P Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 6m08 1
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Ancenis (Gymnase A Du Bois Jauni)  le 07 janvier 2012

Equip'Athlé Carquefou & Ancenis

102311

Carquefou & Ancenis

Triple - Salle / MIF (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MATEO Clara 1064840 MIF /97 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9m92 28

2 POLI Lea 1349169 MIF /98 L Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 9m45 25

3 DANIEL Lauranne 629224 MIF /97 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 9m21 24

4 FERTILL Aurore 1188651 MIF /97 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8m90 21

5 DA SILVA Amelie 1396530 MIF /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 8m72 20

6 CABARET Chloe 1380070 MIF /97 L Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 8m56 18

7 GUIZARD Servanne 787980 MIF /97 E Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 8m50 17

8 GUIBOUX Celine 1199505 MIF /98 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8m47 17

9 JEGOU Lucie 1391046 MIF /98 L Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 8m46 17

10 NOYER Emma 1070261 MIF /97 I Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8m31 15

11 GROLLEAU Chloe 610949 MIF /98 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8m23 14

12 DEFIVES Marie 1191011 MIF /98 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 8m13 14

13 RINCE Laurie 1223339 MIF /98 L Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 8m11 14

14 GABORIT Pauline 1199256 MIF /98 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7m95 13

15 LYNCH Hannah (Gbr) 1133173 MIF /97 M Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 7m73 12

16 LEBRETON Charlotte 1308769 MIF /97 I Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 7m71 12

17 COLINET Capuccine 1316533 MIF /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 7m08 10

LECALLO Pauline 1343626 MIF /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L NC 1

PERIER Romane 1379110 MIF /98 L Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L NC 1

PERRAUD Julie 1331027 MIF /97 F Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L NC 1

Triple - Salle / MIM (07/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOISDON Alban 1162381 MIM /97 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 12m06 33

2 GABORIT Thibaut 1147731 MIM /97 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 11m45 28

3 NEVEU Lucas 1255027 MIM /98 A Stade Nantais Ac 44 P-L 11m21 27

4 MONIQUE Nicolas 1070430 MIM /98 M Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 10m88 26

5 BRISSON Paul 1264662 MIM /98 G Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 10m64 24

6 HARRAK-MAILLARD Imane 1419991 MIM /97 E Presqu'ile Guerandaise Athle 44 P-L 10m63 24

7 BOURAIMA Amine 160311943 MIM /97 Q UNSS - STENDHAL 44 P-L 10m62 24

8 BRIAND Mathias 1201945 MIM /98 G Herbauges Athletic Club 44 P-L 10m39 23

9 CHAUVEAU Francois 1126944 MIM /97 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 10m30 22

10 BRAUD Marius 1128448 MIM /98 R Ms Chantenay Nantes 44 P-L 10m11 21

11 ZIMOUCHE Mathias 682718 MIM /97 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 10m04 21

12 SOULTANA Zakaria MIM /97 Q UNSS - STENDHAL 9m74 18

13 HAPIOT Hugo 1132354 MIM /98 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 9m12 13

14 GUILBERT-CHOLET Romain 1391665 MIM /98 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 9m11 13

15 GREMILLON Maxence 1223131 MIM /98 J Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8m78 12

16 BACCONNAIS Corentin 1188196 MIM /98 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L 8m74 11

17 GUIHAL Alexis 1412605 MIM /98 L Athletic Retz Sud Lac 44 P-L 8m72 11

18 TOUX Fabien 1265244 MIM /98 M Ac La Chapelle/erdre 44 P-L 8m66 11

19 MERAND Teo 1140465 MIM /98 N Carquefou Ac 44 P-L 8m36 8

20 BREVAL Colin 1198548 MIM /98 J Athletic Club Du Pays D Ance 44 P-L 8m28 8

21 DENIS Brice 749403 MIM /98 L Athletic Retz Sud Lac 44 P-L 8m05 6

22 ROUX Tom 1260305 MIM /98 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7m70 5

23 FARIBAULT Gaetan 1411227 MIM /98 C Racing Club Nantais * 44 P-L 7m20 3

BERLAND Frederic 1224018 MIM /97 D Cote De Jade Athletic Club 44 P-L NP
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